IRiffeI Motocross - 32 Etapa

55cc

Corrida

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:05:51

Tubarao 1,100 Km

-
Il
o B

24/5/2009 11:50.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
4 1:40.502 +2.249 12:13:04.362
(5) PIETRO GRAZIK PIMENTEL 5 1:53.613 +15.360 12:14:57.975
1 12:06:28.644 6 1:38.253 12:16:36.228
2 1:15.931 +3.006 12:07:44.575
3 1:14.034 +1.109 12:08:58.609
4 1:12.925 12:10:11.534
5 1:14.018 +1.093 12:11:25.552
6 1:15.242 +2.317 12:12:40.794
7 1:13.393 +0.468 12:13:54.187
8 1:14.482 +1.557 12:15:08.669
9 1:14.171 +1.246 12:16:22.840
(34) WAGNER DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
1 12:06:29.186
2 1:14.431 +1.110 12:07:43.617
3 1:14.192 +0.871 12:08:57.809
4 1:15.858 +2.537 12:10:13.667
5 1:13.599 +0.278 12:11:27.266
6 1:15.331 +2.010 12:12:42.597
7 1:14.369 +1.048 12:13:56.966
8 1:13.321 12:15:10.287
9 1:38.160 +24.839 12:16:48.447
(44) IGOR MATTE FARIAS
1 12:06:34.090
2 1:18.673 +0.956 12:07:52.763
3 1:19.050 +1.333 12:09:11.813
4 1:19.336 +1.619 12:10:31.149
5 1:17.717 12:11:48.866
6 1:18.444 +0.727 12:13:07.310
7 1:18.171 +0.454 12:14:25.481
8 1:18.560 +0.843 12:15:44.041
9 1:19.287 +1.570 12:17:03.328
(50) THIAGO BRENNER
1 12:06:35.437
2 1:26.008 +2.573 12:08:01.445
3 1:24.380 +0.945 12:09:25.825
4 1:23.435 12:10:49.260
5 1:24.221 +0.786 12:12:13.481
6 1:32.444 +9.009 12:13:45.925
7 1:27.510 +4.075 12:15:13.435
8 1:25.228 +1.793 12:16:38.663
(22) FELIPE MATTE FARIAS
1 12:06:43.190
2 1:33.313 +0.045 12:08:16.503
3 1:33.268 12:09:49.771
4 1:34.749 +1.481 12:11:24.520
5 1:40.651 +7.383 12:13:05.171
6 1:38.538 +5.270 12:14:43.709
7 1:38.095 +4.827 12:16:21.804
(99) ANTONY MASO
1 12:06:42.164
2 1:35.880 +2.991 12:08:18.044
3 1:32.889 12:09:50.933
4 1:41.852 +8.963 12:11:32.785
5 1:33.836 +0.947 12:13:06.621
6 1:52.557 +19.668 12:14:59.178
7 1:33.400 +0.511 12:16:32.578
(805) BERNARDO ZAPPELLINI
1 12:06:47.466
2 2:57.228 +1:18.975 12:09:44.694
3 1:39.166 +0.913 12:11:23.860
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